

"ITEM NO. 34

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No.17008-17014/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2007 in RFAs No.2728, 2731, 2734, 2737, 3130, 3371/99 and order dt.26/2/2008 in RFA.2932/99 of the High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

BAKHTAWAR SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master