

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17008-17014/2008

BAKHTAWAR SINGH ETC.
VERSUS
STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
 WITH SLP(C) NO. 20593 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20594 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20595 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20596 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20597 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20598 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20599 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20600 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20601 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20602 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20603 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20604 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20605 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20606 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20607 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20608 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20609 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20610 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20611 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20612 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20613 of 2008
 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20614 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20615 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20616 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20617 of 2008
 (With office report)
 SLP(C) NO. 20618 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20619 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20620 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20621 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20622 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20623 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20624 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20625 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20626 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20627 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20628 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20629 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20630 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20631 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20632 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20635 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20636 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20637 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20638 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20639 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20641 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20642 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20643 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20644 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20645 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20646 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20647 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23254 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23580 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23680 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23687 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23697 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23712 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23905 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24381 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25877 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26125-26127 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

M/s. A. Bhalla, S.R. Sharma &

S.S. Patil, Adv.

for Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service in SLP(C) 23254/08 and connected matters. Issue fresh notice
to unserved respondents in remaining SLPs. List again on 17.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK