

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1422/2009

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARVINDER KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice as per earlier order.

Additional dasti service is allowed.

List the matter on 31-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar