

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26877/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in RFA No. 2742/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26878/2008, 26880/2008,26882/2008,26883/2008,
26884/2008,26885/2008, 26888/2008

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay of 6 days in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 31st March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.