

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).17008-17014/2008

BAKHTAWAR SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with

SLP(C) Nos.20593 to 20632, 20635 to 20639, 20641 to 20647,
23254, 23580, 23680, 23687, 23697, 23712, 23905, 24381,
26125-26127, 25877, 25009, 17114 and 17115/2008 and
91/2009

(with office report)

Date: 17/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv,
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Shakher Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.23254/2008 and connected matters

Petitioners to file process fee and spare copies in two weeks, as

last chance, to issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Item No.91

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.26125 and 26127/2008

Issue fresh notice by registered post, acknowledgment due.

SLP(C) No.25877/2008

File not received.

SLP(C) No.91/2009

Petitioner to file process fee in a week to issue fresh notice.

List again on 26.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd