

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20086/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in RFA No.
2739/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURBAX SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR, ROPAR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana J.Bali, Adv.
MS. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 24496/2008.

(Shashi Sareen) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master Court Master