

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20085/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in RFA No.
3376/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAJWANTI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR & ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sanjana J Bali, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mrs. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Mansi dhiman, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) 26877 of 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master