

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
20593,20607,20618,20620,20636,23254,23680,23697,23905,24493,24495,
24496,24643,26125-26127,25877/2008,91/2009,31027, 26109/2008,
521/2009, 26877, 26878, 26880, 26883, 26884, 26885, 26888,
29192, 29535/2008, 5022, 1155-1162, 12564, 7761, 9839, 19763/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2007 in RFA No. 3021/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARDUMAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdrugar,

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks time
to file process fee and spare copies. Dasti, in addition,
is allowed.

(Vishal Anand)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master