

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20593/2008

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARDUMAN SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 1155-1162 of 2009
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12564 of 2009
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20085 of 2009
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20607 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20618 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20620 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20636 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23254 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23680 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23697 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23905 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24493 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24495 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24496 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24643 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25877 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26109 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26125-26127 of 2008
(With office report)

- SLP(C) NO. 26877 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 26878 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 26885 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 26888 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 29192 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 29535 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 31027 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

